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AFFFILIATE MEMBERS

BUILDER

Steely, Jessica Semmes & Co Builders, Inc. 805-466-6737 jessica@semmesco.com

ENERGY

Ewan, John Pacific Energy Company 805-544-4700 john@alteryourenergy.com

ESCROW/TITLE

Allred, Tanya Allred & Co Escrow Services 805-540-5040 tanya@allredescrow.com

Beasley, Amy Fidelity National Title 805-782-6900 amy.beasley@fnf.com

Clemons, Christie Fidelity National Title 805-782-6900 christie.clemons@fnf.com

Ioimo, Cindy Fidelity National Title 805-782-6900 cindy.ioimo@fnf.com

James, Cindy Fidelity National Title 805-782-6900 cindy.james@fnf.com

Axan, Stacy First American Title 805-471-6625 stacyaxan@firstam.com

Bertrand, Lisa First American Title 805-543-8900 lbertrand@firstam.com

Burke, Darlene First American Title 805-543-8900 dburke@firstam.com

Dwight, Laura First American Title 805-206-0538 lauradwight@firstam.com

Irot, Kevin First American Title 805-543-8900 kirot@firstam.com

Simon, Denise First American Title 805-543-8900 dsimon@firstam.com

Whisenand, Yolanda First American Title 805-786-2021 ywhisenand@firstam.com

Dismuke, Lauren Placer Title 805-712-9995 ldismuke@placertitle.com

Manderscheid, Ramie Placer Title 805-540-5044 rmanderscheid@placertitle.com

Medeiros, Rosanna Placer Title 805-540-5044 rmedeiros@placertitle.com

Opheim, Julie Placer Title 805-305-4430 jopheim@placertitle.com

Opper, Priscilla Placer Title 805-540-5044 popper@placertitle.com

FINANCIAL PLANNING

Young, Amie Certified Financial Planner 805-440-8246 youngamie78@yahoo.com

FLOORING

Talbott, Cheryl Pro Source Flooring 805-781-2657 ctalbott@cshow.net



HOME WARRANTY & NHD

Rugg, Kim Fidelity National Home Warranty 800-308-1424 kim.rugg@fnf.com

Maddox, Melody First American NHD/HBP 805-226-6494 mmaddox@firstam.com

Wood, Amanda Old Republic Home Protection 805-701-0094 amandaw@orhp.com

INSPECTIONS

Nelson, Steve Allen Construction 805-450-7382 snelson@buildallen.com

Hebert, Steve Cornerstone Inspections steve@cornerstonecentralcoast.com

Valko, Butch Cornerstone Inspections 805-619-5092 butchvalko@verizon.net

Vasquez, Gus Cornerstone Inspections 805-290-6303 gus@cornerstonecentralcoast.com

Blume, Shaun Pinnacle Home Services mrfixit805@gmail.com

INSURANCE

Engle Allen, Jayne Engle & Assoc Insurance 805-544-8929 jayne@engleinsurance.com

Quiroz, Luis Farmers Insurance 805-570-4171 lquiroz@farmersagent.com

Tish, Steven Farmer Insurance Joy Swann Cottle 805-544-1265 jswann@farmersagent.com

Swan, Joy Farmer Insurance Joy Swann Cottle jswann@farmersagent.com

MEDIA

Justin Stoner The Tribune Newspaper 805-781-7832 jstoner@thetribunenews.com

MOVING

Davis, Orshea ASAP Movers 805-458-3434 orshea@asapmovers.com

Hinek, Tanner Meathead Movers 805-544-6328 tannerhinek@meatheadmovers.com

PHOTOGRAPHY/Virtual Tours

Darrell  Monda Tour Factory (Virtual Tours) 805-888-9522 darrell.monda@tourfactory.com

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Bone, Shari Patterson Property Management 805-544-2013 sharibone@gmail.com

TERMITE

Corpuz, Archie Archie's Aloha Pest Management 805-461-5352 archie@alohapest.com



Bennett, Tyler Key Termite & Pest Control 805-466-2451 tyler@keytermite.com

Maxwell, Mark Key Termite & Pest Control 805-466-2451 mark@keytermite.com

Parkins, Jamie Key Termite & Pest Control 805-314-7873 keytermite.jamie@gmail.com

Watkins, Dave O'Connor Pest Control 805-797-8559 dwatkins@oconnorpest.com

Dolores, Justin O'Connor Pest Control 805-621-4054 jdolores@oconnorpest.com

LENDERS

Smith, Carley Caliber Home Loans 805-550-3261 carley.smith@caliberhomeloans.com

Poyntz, Michael Central Coast Lending 805-540-2119 mike@centralcoastlending.com

Dougherty, Tim Counry Club Mortgage 559-740-7010 tim@ccmloans.com

Engle, Jeremy Counry Club Mortgage 805-544-2775 jeremy@jeremyengle.com

Dinielli, Steve Envoy Mortgage 805-296-2650 sdinielli@envoymortgage.com

Wagner, Bruce Envoy Mortgage 805-972-9488 bwagner@envoymortgage.com

Kight, Leslie Fairway Mortgage 805-709-7234 kightteam@fairwaymc.com

Wong, Phyllis First Capital Group 805-540-8457 phyllis@firstcg.com

Lynch, Kai Guild Mortgage 805-440-3438 klynch@guildmortgage.net

Stachurski, Teresa JPMorgan Chase 805-602-0943 teresa.m.stachurski@chase.com

Coelho Halvorson, Teresa Kings Mortgage Services 805-904-6991 tcoelho@kingsmortgage.com

Gerardis, Luana Kings Mortgage Services 707-227-9582 lgerardis@kingsmortgage.com

Anderson, Marian Murphy Bank 805-250-2300 manderson@murphybank.com

Fitzgibbons, Michael Murphy Bank 805-550-0586 mfitz@murphybank.com

Lerner, Ben OPES Advisors 805-250-2402 blerner@opesadvisors.com

Mott, Bill OPES Advisors 805-250-2409 bmott@opesadvisors.com

Penir, Ron OPES Advisors 805-709-3426 rpenir@opesadvisors.com

Robinson, Tim OPES Advisors 805-250-2409 trobinson@opesadvisors.com

Spitler, Landon OPES Advisors 805-250-2409 lspitler@opesadvisors.com

Breska, Kathy Pacific Capital Mortgage 805-528-5353 kathy@paccapmortgage.com

Davis, Beverly Primary Residential Mortgage 805-546-0290 bedavis@primeres.com

Storlie, Charlotte Primary Residential Mortgage 805-546-0290 cstorlie@primeres.com

Storlie, Rolf Primary Residential Mortgage 805-546-0290 rstorlie@primeres.com

Atkinson, Sarah Provident Bank Mortgage 805-215-2091 satkinson@myprovident.com

Corey, Kathleen Provident Bank Mortgage 805-235-3749 kcorey@myprovident.com

Fazio, Tim Provident Bank Mortgage 805-468-6119 tfazio@myprovident.com



Koepsell, Maggie Provident Bank Mortgage 805-674-6653 mkoepsell@myprovident.com

Mullen, Donn Provident Bank Mortgage 805-748-2082 dmullen@myprovident.com

Lewis, Donna RPM Mortgage 805-235-0463 donnalewis@rpm-mtg.com

Warren, Brandi RPM Mortgage 805-481-7337 bwarren@rpm-mtg.com

Morrow, Dylan RPM Mortgage 805-550-9742 dmorrow@rpm-mtg.com

Neate, Ken RPM Mortgage 925-963-1015 kneate@rpm-mtg.com

Williams Gabriele, Kim RPM Mortgage 805-543-8800 kgabriele@rpm-mtg.com

Schuur, Sean Sure Mortgage Solutions 805-489-1257 sureloan@aol.com

Hauber, Kevin The Mortgage House 805-459-8844 kevin@themortgagehouse.com

Trudeau, Mary The Mortgage House 805-610-1565 mary@themortgagehouse.com

Franklin, Steve Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 805-781-3076 steve@wellsfargo.com

Kirschner, Linda Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 805-781-3076 linda.kirschner@wellsfargo.com

Warren, Glenn Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 805-550-2935 glenn@wellsfargo.com

Willey, Mark Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 805-781-3027 mark.willey@wellsfargo.com

King, Andrew Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 805-781-3076 andrew.king@wellsfargo.com

Halvorson, Rich Quontic Bank halvster@aol.com

Gorge, Dan Abra Financial dan@abrafinancial.com


